Digital BTE Hearing Aid LENX4 13A, Digital Programmable, Six channels

Digital Programmable, Six channels

1)Multi-core Digital Bionic Technology

2)Built-in Audiometer

Innovative Open Fitting

“Super Quiet” Function

iLOG-Personalized Datalogging

16kHz Bandwidth Ultimate Compensation

8 Channels & 8 Frequency Bands

128-band Adaptive Noise Reduction[]10dB[]

The 3rd Generation Dynamic Feedback Cancellation (DFC)
10)FRONTWAVETM Directional Microphone
11)Hyperfine ADM Adaptive Directional Microphone
12)3 Memories

13)Tiny in Size, Mighty in Power

14)Wind Noise Manager
15)
16)
17)

3
4
5
6
7
8

—_— — ~— — — ~— ~— ~—

9

Memory Switch Indicator
Low Battery Indicator
Telecoil Input(optional)

Payment Methods:

We accept TT bank wire transfer, Western Union, Paypal and escrow payment offered by Alipay Escrow and
Escrow.com.
For latter three payment methods, extra charges shall be applied.

Shipping Methods:

To be shipped by express mail, by air or by sea based on customer’s request and weight/volume of goods.

We provide a limited quality warranty of 12 months for the items sold dating from their delivery date.

Meter8 is your best choise !


http://www.meter8.com

